

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).674/2006

UNION OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ABN AMRO BANK & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 21/04/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rudreshwar Singh, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rahul Pratap, Adv.

Mr. Amit Sibal, Adv.

Mr. SUK. Sagar, Adv.

Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.for

M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co, Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The learned counsel for respondents 2 to 4 has submitted that counter wil

l be filed in

two days.

List again on 27th April, 2006.

)

st

(B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

REGISTRAR