

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO. 8491 OF 2009 IN CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 975 OF 2007

UNION OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ABN AMRO BANK & ORS.  
(For directions and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 04/09/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTUFor Appellant(s) Mr. Mohan Jain, ASG  
Mr. Dinesh Thakur, Adv.  
Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.  
Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.  
Mr. P Parmeswaran, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Amit Sibal, Adv.  
Mr. S.Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.  
Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.  
Ms. Antima Bazaz, Adv.  
For M/s. Lawyer'S Knit & Co, Adv.  
  
Mr. Ravindra Kumar ,Adv  
  
Mfr. H.S. Chandok, Adv.  
Mr. Subramonium Prasad ,Adv  
Ms. Asneet Kaur, Adv.  
Mr. Karun Mehta, Adv.  
Mr Jay Kishor Singh, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RList along with the main matter, i.e., Criminal  
Appeal No. 975 of 2007.[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master[ Pushap Lata Bhardwaj ]  
Court Master