

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 975 OF 2007

UNION OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ABN AMRO BANK & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,early hearing and with office report)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 976 of 2007

(With appln.(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and permission to file rejoinder affidavit and with office report)

Date: 25/01/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.
Mr. J.S. Attri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. P.K. Dey, Adv.
Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.
Mr. Anil Katiyar, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.
Mr. Uday Kumar Sagar, Adv.
Ms.Vinita Sasidharan, Adv. for
M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co
Mr. Ravindra Kumar ,Adv
Mr. Subramonium Prasad ,Adv
Mr. J.S. Attri, Sr. Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.
Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.

Respondent-in-person

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed list on 23.02.2011.

(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master

(Veena Khera)
Court Master