

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 975 OF 2007

UNION OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ABN AMRO BANK & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and with office report)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 976 of 2007

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and with office report)

Date: 23/02/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s)

Mr.P.K. Dey, Adv.
Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.
Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Amit Sibal, Adv.
Mr. S. Udaya Kr. Sagar, Adv.
Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.
Ms. Vinita, Adv.
for M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co, Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Kumar ,Adv.
Mr. Shashank Kr. Lal, Adv.
Mr. Subramonium Prasad ,Adv

Crl. A. no. 976/07

Ms. Purnima Bhatt Kak, Adv.
Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List next week.

It is made clear that no further adjournment will be granted.

(Deepak Mansukhani)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master