

^

ITEM NO.MM

COURT NO.8

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 975 OF 2007

UNION OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ABN AMRO BANK & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With application for directions and office report)

WITH

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 976 of 2007

[UNION OF INDIA & ANR. V. A.K.UPPAL & ANR.]

(With application for permission to place additional documents on record and office report)

Date: 19/03/2013 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S. Wasim A Qadri, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Amit Sibal, Adv .

(Mentioned by) Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.

Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.

Ms. Praseena E. Joseph, Adv.

For M/S. Lawyer's Knit & Co, Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

...2/-

| List the appeals on 10th April, 2013 subject to overnight part-heard. |

| [KALYANI GUPTA] | | [SHARDA KAPOOR] |

| COURT MASTER | | COURT MASTER |

[PS. THESE APPEALS ARE SHOWN AS ITEM NO. 117 IN THE
WEEKLY LIST NO.11/2013 FOR 19.03.2013 TO 21.03.2013]