

d

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.10

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 975 OF 2007

UNION OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ABN AMRO BANK & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

WITH

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 976 of 2007

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and with office report)

Date: 10/04/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. P.P. Malhotra, A.S.G.

Mr. Ashok Panda, Sr.Adv.

Mr. S.W.A. Qudari, Adv.

Mr. Yasir Rauf, Adv.

Ms. Asha G. Nair, Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,A.O.R.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V. Giri, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad,A.O.R.

Mr. Koshy John, Adv.

Mr. Manav Vohra, Adv.

Mr. Amit Sibal, Adv.

Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.

Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.

Ms. Praseena E Joseph, Adv.

For M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,A.O.R.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. P.P. Malhotra, learned Additional Solicitor General appearing for the Union of India, commenced his submissions at 3.00 P.M. and was on his legs when the Court rose for the day.

List on 23.4.2013 as part-heard.

|(A.D. Sharma)

| |(Renuka Sadana)

|A.R.-cum-P.S.

| |Court Master