

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 975 OF 2007

UNION OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ABN AMRO BANK & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

WITH
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 976 OF 2007
(With appln. for permission to place addl. documents on record and
office report)

Date: 23/04/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Appellant(s)
Mr. P.P. Malhotra, ASG
Mr. Ashok Kumar Panda, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Yasir Rauf, Adv.
Mr. Naveen Kumar Matta, Adv.
Ms. Asha G. Nair, Adv.
for Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Amit Sibal, Adv.
Mr. Jafar Alam, Adv.
for M/s. Lawyer's Knit & Co.

Mr. V. Giri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv. (NP)
Mr. Koshy John, Adv.
Mr. Manav Vohra, Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Kumar, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv. (NP)

...2/-

: 2 :

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Arguments heard in-part.
Put up on April 25, 2013.

| (N.S.K. Kamesh)

| | (Renuka Sadana)

|
| Court Master

| | Court Master

|

